Ê.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		When the second s	
TA	7C-3	8-1252 I	TALELICIABY	
	FORM No.	882-Oregon Trust Deed Series-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BT	DENERICIANT.	a starting the second sec
	JA	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY	BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST Page 8507	
		COR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned	who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that,	
ant- That	certain		who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest in the second	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
		Norman R. Mussellian and Oner a re-	MNANNTA'	
789 116	10 11-1	John Green	, trustee, in which is the beneficiary, n book: M-77 at page 7956 or as file/reel number ge Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and is follows:	
	recorde	ed on May 9, 1977, 1	ge Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and	
	conveying real property in suid county described to be			
S.A.	The Na of Lot 14 in Block 6 ALTAMONT ACRES, Klamath County, Oregon.			
				and the state of the last of the state
- 6e - 1				
				and the second
MC				
				- 옮겨야? 그렇는 바람을 알려 있다.
			[4] A. Katalan and M. S. Katalan and K. K Katalan and K. Katalan an Katalan and K. Katalan an	
	1 			الشيار المار من المنتخف التوريخي المراجع
	-			
	=			
	hereb	grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	Margueritte Wilson , his alled assignee, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust tions therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon,	
	execu	tors, administrators and assigns, heremater e		
	and a	Il rights and benefits whatsoever accruce of	with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary of his	A state of the state of the state of the
i i	succe	sor in interest under said trust deed and is	the officer of these is now unnaid on the obligations se-	
	cured	So end trust deed the suit of not loss than y		
	19.7	In construing this instrument and whenever	the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the includes the plural.	
	femir	in and the neuter and the singular number	mercure provide the state of the undersided is a corpora-	
	tion,	it has caused its corporate name to be signed prized thereunto by order of its Board of Dir	actors	
		ED: May 16 , 19.77	John Sneen	and the strict
	DATED:			
	(If the use the	signer of the above is a corporation, s form of acknowledgment opposite.) [ORS	93.490) ) ss.	
		E OF OREGON, ) ) ss.	STATE OF OREGON. County of) ss.	
	Ca	unty of	Personally appeared	
	F	presentativ appeared the above named	at the biovell and not one for the other, did say that the former is the	
		John Green	each for miniser and that the latter is the secretary of	
			, a corporation, and that the seal allixed to the	
	20	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of sind conjugated said instrument	
		Before me:	to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
	SEAL	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
	-	My commission expires: /1-9-79	My commission expires:	
		ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,	- IF I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I -
		BY BENEFICIARY	County of KLAHATH	
all a			I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
्रदेशे			17th day of MAY	
あお月		то	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING IN bookN77on page8537or as	
N A		a strange and	LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE file/reel number29672, USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County.	
			Witness my hand and seal of	
n in the second se		AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed.	
-11  X-14	No.	Return :	WN.D. MILNE	
		Carlified Mtg 928 Kloerath	COUNTY LLERK	
1	223	928 Kloenath	FEE \$ 3.00 for all Allor Title.	
	- Area and	n 19 19 de la companya de 19 de la companya de		
の影響				TOTAL CONTRACT OF THE REAL OF
4	and the second			

摺刀

1

έų,